Schurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707-778-6401 • E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com24
CORDSETS International
For “cold” connections 70˚ C, Protection Class I
Standards: EN 60320; IEC 320 / C13
Order Numbers
FI
• Cord type: SJT
• Conductor: 3 x 18 AWG

Nema (U.S. and Canada)
United Kingdom
Ordering example for cordsets:
For CMF low current inlet / switch,
see page 31
Order Numbers
*Other cable lengths available.  Contact Schurter, Inc. for minimums and lead-times.
Cordset Equipment End Destination End Cordage Color
Length of Cable
(standard) *
Rated
Current
Approvals
CS01.0221.150
C7 plug (non-polarized)
mates to C8 connector
Nema 1-15P
standard
SPT2
Black 1500mm 7A/125V UL #E55943SP
CSA #LR035162
CS02.0221.150 C7 plug (polarized)
mates to C8 connector
Nema 1-15P standard
AWG18
Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V UL #E55943SP, CSA
#LR035162 (destination end)
CS01.0121.150
C7 plug (non-polarized)
mates to C8 connector
Europlug
CEE 7/16
H03VVH2-F Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V
VDE, SEV, Semko, KEMA,
NEMKO,OVE, CEBEC,
DEMKO, SETI, UTE, IMQ
CS01.0421.150
C7 plug (non-polarized)
mates to C8 connector
United Kingdom
BS 1363
H03VVH2-F Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V ASTA (United Kingdom)
CS03.0421.150 C5  plug (polarized)
mates to connector C6
United Kingdom
BS 1363
H03VV-F Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V ASTA (United Kingdom)
CS03.0521.150
C5 plug (polarized)
mates to connector C6
Schuko Plug
CEE 7/7 H03VV-F Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V
VDE, Semko, NEMKO, OVE,
CEBEC, SETI, UTE, KEMA
CS03.0621.150
C5 plug (polarized)
mates to connector C6
North America
NEMA 5-15P(U.S.)
standard
SPT2
Black 1500mm 2.5A/250V UL, CSA
Schurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707-778-6401 • E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com 21
PLUG MATES 4300 Rewireable - North America  Replaced by 4795/4796
4300.0922 (mates with C19 outlet)
• For “cold” connections 70˚C, Protection Class I
• AC inlet plug for high currents, with straight cable entry
• For North American cordage 16/3 SJ to 12/3 SJ (.325 to .475" dia.), or
International (HAR Cord) 3x1.5mm2  to 3x2.5mm2 (8 to 12mm dia.)
• Disassemble plug for cable connection
• Housing: thermoplastic; prongs and terminals: brass
• For mating ac outlet see 6653, page 18
UL listing 20A/250V File # E96454